Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rupees- Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Only

E. &O.E

20000.00

3600.00

23,600.0

For Apollomedics Lifesciences Limited#

TAX INVOICE

Dated

13.11.2025
Apollomedics lnternational Lifesciences Limited

KBC-31, Sector-B, LDA ColonY

Kanpur Road Lucknow

GSTIN/UlN: 09MGCM9435L1ZU
State Name : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09

CIN: